
Kreis Worms Pokal 2014/15

Pokal Jugend
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.03.2015 14:30 301 TV Alsheim/Mettenheim Rheingold Hamm 4:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
 
Do.

23.02.2015
 
05.03.2015

18:00 h/v
 
18:00 v

202
 
201

SG Offstein/Wachenheim
Halle: Offstein
Rheingold Hamm

TV Alsheim/Mettenheim
 
TTV Rheindürkheim

0:4
 

4:0
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Di.

06.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014

18:00 v
17:30 v (1)
17:30 v (1)

2
1
3

TV Alsheim/Mettenheim II
TV Eich
TV Eich II

SG Offstein/Wachenheim
Rheingold Hamm
TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

0:4
0:4 NA
0:4 NA

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TTV Rheindürkheim   
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